Profec Bundventil stabejern
GG25 DN100 DIN flange 16bar
DN100 rustfri stal 304 bla
PN10/16 (0411504)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Materiale filterelement

Materiale (fjeder)

Materialehus

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Tryk

Huller

Storrelse

Leengde

DN

Flange

Ydre @

PCD

bla

stebejern GG25

rustfri stal 304

rustfri stal 304

stgbejern GG40

NBR

DIN flange

-20°C-85°C

16 bar

DN100

170 mm

100

PN10/16

220 mm

180 mm
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DIMENSIONER

L 170 mm

PCD 180 mm
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